
As of September 28, 2024

2024 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Owner Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers  30  10  10  0 $429,800

Bruton Street-US  19  7  1  3 $378,700

Upland Flats Racing LLC  20  6  2  5 $255,850

Riverdee Stable  40  8  7  7 $233,500

Irvin S Naylor  32  3  5  9 $186,450

Hudson River Farms LLC  8  1  1  2 $152,450

Madaket Stables LLC  8  1  1  0 $144,000

Armata Stables  21  5  1  6 $114,200

Eclipse Thoroughbred Partners  4  2  0  1 $108,750

Mrs. S. K Johnston Jr.  18  2  4  4 $106,900

Trainer Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Leslie F Young  107  21  22  12 $823,500

Jack  Fisher  75  19  10  13 $786,200

Keri  Brion  57  9  3  11 $444,250

Arch  Kingsley, Jr.  35  6  8  8 $390,450

Neil R Morris  46  5  9  1 $210,650

Mark  Beecher  32  5  5  8 $128,650

Joseph G Davies  19  5  3  2 $164,050

Todd  McKenna  23  5  3  2 $122,500

Katherine S Neilson  59  4  11  11 $192,300

Ricky  Hendriks  31  4  6  5 $147,100

Trainer Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Leslie F Young  107  21  22  12 $823,500

Jack  Fisher  75  19  10  13 $786,200

Keri  Brion  57  9  3  11 $444,250

Arch  Kingsley, Jr.  35  6  8  8 $390,450

Neil R Morris  46  5  9  1 $210,650

Katherine S Neilson  59  4  11  11 $192,300

Kate  Dalton  24  4  3  3 $188,800

Joseph G Davies  19  5  3  2 $164,050

Ricky  Hendriks  31  4  6  5 $147,100

Mark  Beecher  32  5  5  8 $128,650

Rider Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Graham  Watters  65  18  8  10 $802,650

Jamie  Bargary  63  11  16  8 $580,000

Stephen  Mulqueen  41  9  4  7 $363,300

Harrison  Beswick  55  7  8  7 $291,900

Bernard  Dalton  53  7  6  6 $330,800

Parker  Hendriks  32  6  8  3 $276,450

Teddy  Davies  26  6  3  6 $146,150

Gerard  Galligan  56  5  12  10 $246,550

Virginia  Korrell  32  4  7  4 $110,150

Freddie  Procter  31  4  4  4 $109,250



As of September 28, 2024

2024 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Rider Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Graham  Watters  65  18  8  10 $802,650

Jamie  Bargary  63  11  16  8 $580,000

Stephen  Mulqueen  41  9  4  7 $363,300

Bernard  Dalton  53  7  6  6 $330,800

Harrison  Beswick  55  7  8  7 $291,900

Parker  Hendriks  32  6  8  3 $276,450

Gerard  Galligan  56  5  12  10 $246,550

Paddy  O'Hanlon  21  4  3  4 $148,300

Teddy  Davies  26  6  3  6 $146,150

Virginia  Korrell  32  4  7  4 $110,150

Horse Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

SNAP DECISION  2  2  0  0 $165,000

L'IMPERATOR (FR)  5  1  1  2 $150,000

ZIGGLE POPS (GB)  4  2  0  1 $134,450

RAMPOLDI PLAN  3  1  2  0 $126,000

EXCULPATE  5  2  3  0 $122,400

ABAAN  4  2  0  1 $108,750

FREDDY FLINTSHIRE  3  1  0  1 $105,000

EVIE'S PRINCE  6  3  0  1 $102,500

JIMMY P  3  1  0  0 $100,500

GOLD CHARM (IRE)  3  1  0  1 $67,500



As of September 28, 2024

2024 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

Owner Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Armata Stables  19  5  1  5 $112,700

Mrs. John R.S.  Fisher  5  3  0  1 $74,750

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers  10  5  1  0 $68,900

Kinross Farm  7  1  1  0 $68,500

Upland Partners  8  2  2  1 $44,000

Riverdee Stable  9  2  3  2 $43,300

Keystone Thoroughbreds  5  3  0  0 $39,000

Nancy A Reed  4  1  2  1 $38,700

Harvey W Goolsby III  3  1  1  1 $21,000

Irvin S Naylor  11  0  3  2 $20,550

Trainer Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Leslie F Young  27  6  4  2 $103,000

Joseph G Davies  18  5  3  2 $164,050

Todd  McKenna  13  5  2  1 $83,000

Jack  Fisher  17  4  2  5 $105,950

Katherine S Neilson  26  2  6  5 $77,500

Neil R Morris  9  1  3  0 $27,850

Mark  Beecher  16  1  2  5 $47,400

Kevin C Boniface  5  1  1  2 $22,250

William  Dowling  10  1  1  2 $20,450

Todd J Wyatt  4  1  1  0 $18,000

Trainer Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Joseph G Davies  18  5  3  2 $164,050

Jack  Fisher  17  4  2  5 $105,950

Leslie F Young  27  6  4  2 $103,000

Todd  McKenna  13  5  2  1 $83,000

Katherine S Neilson  26  2  6  5 $77,500

Mark  Beecher  16  1  2  5 $47,400

Neil R Morris  9  1  3  0 $27,850

Kevin C Boniface  5  1  1  2 $22,250

William  Dowling  10  1  1  2 $20,450

Todd J Wyatt  4  1  1  0 $18,000

Rider Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Teddy  Davies  15  5  3  2 $120,650

Freddie  Procter  19  4  3  1 $87,500

Harrison  Beswick  6  3  2  0 $45,000

Graham  Watters  8  3  0  1 $77,000

Andrew  Burke Ott  6  3  0  0 $33,000

Brett  Owings  15  2  3  5 $56,650

Conor  Tierney  12  2  2  0 $31,850

Virginia  Korrell  11  1  3  2 $29,650

Charlie  Marshall  6  1  2  0 $69,800

Dan  Nevin  15  1  1  3 $33,950



As of September 28, 2024

2024 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

Rider Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Teddy  Davies  15  5  3  2 $120,650

Freddie  Procter  19  4  3  1 $87,500

Graham  Watters  8  3  0  1 $77,000

Charlie  Marshall  6  1  2  0 $69,800

Brett  Owings  15  2  3  5 $56,650

Harrison  Beswick  6  3  2  0 $45,000

Dan  Nevin  15  1  1  3 $33,950

Gerard  Galligan  10  0  4  2 $33,950

Andrew  Burke Ott  6  3  0  0 $33,000

Conor  Tierney  12  2  2  0 $31,850

Horse Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

SCHOODIC  3  2  0  0 $64,250

BLACKHALL (IRE)  3  1  1  0 $63,600

OUR FRIEND (IRE)  3  2  0  0 $51,000

COURT RULER (IRE)  5  4  0  0 $48,000

HARD STRIKE  3  3  0  0 $39,000

AWESOME ADRIAN  4  1  2  1 $38,700

SHOOTIST  2  0  1  1 $21,500

QUEENS EMPIRE (IRE)  4  1  1  1 $21,100

BOGEY'S IMAGE  3  1  1  1 $21,000

THEDA'S BOY  4  1  1  2 $20,500
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